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AREA COOPERAZIONE 

Cognome  Nome SETTORE SETTORE SETTORE 

Algowatt SPA - Mosca Giovanni   A1 A2 A3 

Granzotto Enrico A1   

Mori Anna  A1 A2 A3 

Mosca  Giovanni  A1 A2 A3 

Tonetti  Roger A1 A2 A3 

Vischi Chiara A2 A3  

     

AREA PROMOZIONE E COMUNICAZIONE 

Cognome  Nome SETTORE SETTORE SETTORE 

Anglesio André B10 B11 B13 

A.V.I Presse   B2 B6 B10 

Barberis Elena B3 B9 B13 

Bellotti Francesca B2 B5 B9 

Bixhain Raphael B8   

Briefing Adv. - Salerno Tiziano  B10 B12 B13 

Chiericato Andrea B5 B6 B11 

Chizzo Nicole B5 B14  

Confini snc - Pavan Andrea  B1 B3 B13 

Converso  Elisabetta B3 B5 B9 

De Leo  Stefano  B3 B5  

Equipe Arc-enCiel - Ambiente e 
Cultura  

 B3 B9 B13 

Ferrero Daniele B3 B10  

Fisogni  Guido  B10   

Fortuna  Mirko  B7   

Gallo Gabriele B4 B5 B6 

Granzotto Enrico B5 B13  

Intralp   B8   

IRIS s.a.s strategia per l'ambiente   B3   

Landscape SRLS   B2   



Maule  Alfredo  B1 B3  

Monti Dario B3 B4 B5 

Mosconi Vittoria B3 B14  

Mulè Elena B5 B7 B12 

Pagani Michela B1 B2 B9 

Peaquin  Joseph B3 B10  

PiùPress - Società Cooperativa   B4 B5 B6 

Pizzato Caterina B5 B6  

Poretti  Marta B2   

Rossi  Ghigo Nicola  B3 B6  

Sebastiani  Emanuela  B5 B8  

Vecchi Eleonora  B3   

Visualgrafika - Roux Luca   B7 B12 B13 

     

AREA GESTIONALE E AMMINISTRATIVA 

Cognome  Nome SETTORE SETTORE SETTORE 

Algowatt SPA - Mosca Giovanni   C1 C2  

D'Achille  C2   

Landscape SRLS   C1 C3 C4 

Pagani Michela C1   

Poretti  Marta C3 C4  

Prennushi  Giovanna  C4   

Toraldo  Massimiliano  C3 C4  

Vischi Chiara C3 C4  

     

AREA TECNICA 

Cognome  Nome SETTORE SETTORE SETTORE 

Alliod  Ezio  D2 D3  

Bani  Abdelaziz D3 D4  

Bacolla  Francesca D8   

Berard  Leo  D2 D6 D9 

Bonvicini  Francesco  D1 D2 D9 

Castello Paolo  D1 D2 D10 

Cayre  Elisabetta  D8   

Cina  Paola  D1 D10  

Confini snc  D6 D7 D9 

Converso  Elisabetta D6 D8  

D'Achille Rossano D3 D10  

De Leo  Stefano  D2   



Del Grosso  Fabio  D2 D6  

Dutto Moreno D1 D5 D9 

Equipe Arc-enCiel - Ambiente e Cultura   D1 D8 D10 

Faber Ingegneria   D2 D3  

Feltrin  Andrea Natan  D1 D9  

Fisogni  Guido  D5 D6  

Fortuna  Mirko  D2   

Frassy Federico  D1   

IRIS s.a.s strategia per l'ambiente   D2 D9 D10 

Landscape SRLS   D5 D10  

Manes Franco  D3 D10  

Marchisio  Andrea  D3 D10  

Maule  Alfredo  D1   

Mori Anna  D1 D6  

Mosca Giovanni  D1 D6 D9 

Mosso  Alessandro  D1 D2 D9 

Pedraza  Pier Paolo  D8   

Pizzato Caterina D8   

Prennushi  Giovanna  D8   

Rossi  Ghigo Nicola  D1 D6 D9 

Tonetti  Roger D1 D2 D9 

Tottene Marco D8   

Vecchi  Eleonora D1 D9  
 


